LOKSA S455-WIE/60
P28-S455-WIE_60-M_IN14-A-KOR01-TSZT01.idw1 /3
DB C
.idw
A
§1
1
A
1/15901408S455-00251
1/1300590S455-20132
4x
Ø5x11 mm
3x
Ø12x10,5 mm  #12
6x
M4x22 mm
3x
r4220/11
1x
Ø14x0,5 mm
n mm10
§2
I II
e4
g2
g2
e4
7,5 kg
max
I II
2x
1x
Ø4x45 mm
1
2
r42
r42
r42
e4
g2
g2
e4
1
2
4x
Ø5x42 mm
u48\4
4x
Ø6x30 mm f9
3x
g7732mm
1x
g78\1L
1x
g78\1P
1x
g78\2
2x
Ø6x60 mm
2x
Ø10x50 mm
1x
Ø6x30 mm f50
f9
f9
f9
f9
2
3
2 /3 .idwP28-S455-WIE_60-M_IN14-A-KOR01-TSZT01.idw
§6
§6
1
2
1
2
r42
r42
r42
I II III
r42
j60
j60
g77
g77
g77
g78\2
g78\1P
g78\1L
g78\2
g78\1P
g78\1L
I
II
r15
r15
r15
e44
e44
e44
P28-S455-WIE_60-M_IN14-A-KOR01-TSZT01.idw
4
3 /3 .idw
p75 p75 p75
§4
f50
Ø 6 mm
I
II III IV
p62
s59
§10
I II III IV
§4
§6
3
5
 m
m
7
8
 m
m
295 mm
1
3
5
2
 m
m
2
1
1
f35
p75
p75
f35
s59
p62
f50
g2
g2
g2 g2
f50
f35 f35
39 mm 512 mm 39 mm